HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2212

By COMMITTEE ON ENERGY AND THE ENVIRONMENT

February 7

1	On page 3 of the printed bill, line 33, before "one" insert "each of".
2	On page 4, line 1, delete "category one alternative energy devices" and insert "each category
3	one alternative energy device".
4	In line 14, delete "a" and insert "each".
5	In line 21, delete "an" and insert "each".
6	In line 24, delete the first "a" and insert "each".
7	In line 28, delete the first "a" and insert "each".
8	In line 31, before "amount" insert "total" and delete "credit" and insert "credits".
9	In line 32, after "\$1,500" insert "for each alternative energy device".
10	In line 38, after "credit" insert "for each device".
11	In line 41, after "allowed" insert "for each appliance".
12	On page 5, line 31, delete "credit" and insert "total credits".
13	